

Detailed work done estimate for extraction of trees coming in the proposed road alignment road from Ransoo (Chinar) to Bamila Sangar by PMGSY in comptt. No. 97/D & 98/D of Treru Block Lamberi Forest Range

| S. No. | Item of Work | Qty. | Rate (In Ruppes) | Amount (In Rupees) | Remarks |
|-------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|---------|
| 1 | Enumeration of Trees | 155Trees | 5.40/- per tree | 837.00 | |
| 2 | Marking of trees | 155 trees | 9.75/- Per tree | 1511.25 | |
| 3 | Felling of 113 B/L Trees | 2388.90cft | 3.82 | 9125.60 | |
| 4 | Hand sawing, conversion and its splitting making fit for head load carriage/stocking upto loading point road side. | 450 qtls Approx. | 105.57/- Per qtls | 47506.50 | |
| | 50 % firewood which include conversion and its splitting making fit for head load carriage/stocking upto loading point road side. | 25qtls Approx | 105.57/-per Qtls | 2639.25 | |
| 5 | Weightage, loading, unloading, depot handing, other misc. charges | 475 qtls Approx. | 21.48/- per qtls | 10203.00 | |
| 6 | Extra Carriage on account of carriage of F/W through head load upto dumping site | 475 qtls Approx. | 50/- per qtls | 23750.00 | |
| 7 | Mechanical transportation of firewood dumping site to Firewood Depot Thandapani | 475 qtls Approx.- upto 60 kms | 1.96/- per qtls per km | 931.00 | |
| 8 | Watch & ward for 1 labour for 1 months | 1 months | 6750/- per month | 6750.00 | |
| | Over head expenses | | | 11230.00 | |
| Total Amount in Rupees | | | | 114483.60 | |

Say 114483


VED KUMAR SHARMA
 Range Forest Officer
 Lamberi


 Divisional Forest Officer
 Nowshera Forest Division
 NOWSHERA

Detailed work done estimate for extraction of trees coming in the proposed road alignment road from Ransoo (Chinar) to Bamila Sangar by PMGSY in comptt. No. 97/D & 98/D of Treru Block Lamberi Forest Range

| S. No. | Item of Work | Qty. | Rate (In Ruppes) | Amount (In Rupees) | Remarks |
|-------------------------------|---|---------|---------------------|-----------------------|---------|
| 1 | Felling | 1919 | 3.82/- per cft | 7331.00 | |
| 2 | Hand Sawing | 960 | 57.84/- Per qtls | 55526.00 | |
| 3 | Off road transportation including loading and unloading | 960 cft | 94.82/ cft | 91027.00 | |
| 4 | Transportation from KLP to Pacca loading point including loading/ unloading | 960 cft | 19.73/ cft | 18940.00 | |
| 5 | Road Transportation from Pacca loading point to Sale Depot | 960 cft | 19.20/ cft | 18432.00 | |
| 6 | Additional watch and ward for one month | 960 cft | 225/per day | 6750.00 | |
| 7 | Supervisory charges | 960 cft | 10/ cft | 9600.00 | |
| 8 | Miscellaneous charges | 960 cft | 5/ cft | 4800.00 | |
| Total Amount in Rupees | | | | 212406.00 | |


VED KUMAR SHARMA
 Range Forest Officer
 Lamberi


 Divisional Forest Officer
 Nowshera Forest Division
 NOWSHERA